
1949 East Main St., Suite 1 Directors: Sorin Cepoi 
Mohegan Lake, NY  10547  Teodora Ungureanu-Cepoi 
(914) 528-5437 Manager: Thomas Brophy 
dynamic-gym.com 

                  2025 
Class Schedule                                 Classes begin September 8th                          Fall Semester 

Recreational Program Schedule 

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  
9:35 – 10:30 

     Girls 5 – 7 
Boys 5 - 14 

 
10:20 – 11:15 

     Girls  
7 -14 

10:20 – 11:45 
     Girls 

Advance 

 
4:00 – 4:55 

Girls  
5 – 14 

Girls 5 - 14 
Boys 5 - 14 

Girls  
5 – 8 

Girls 5 – 8 
 

Girls 
5 - 8 

 

 
5:00  – 5:55 

  Girls 
5 – 14 

 Girls 
5 – 14 

 

5:00 – 6:25 
  Girls  

Advance 
 Girls  

Advance 
 

                                        

 Recreational Class Tuition                                     

Day Monday 
 

Tuesday 
 

Wednesday 
 
Thursday 

 

 
Friday 

 
Saturday 

  

# of Classes 18 Classes 18 Classes 18 Classes 18 Classes 17 Classes 16 Classes   
Total Tuition $580.50 $580.50 $580.50 $580.50 $548.25 $516.00   

1st Payment due 
at registration 

 
$340.50 

 
$340.50 

 
$340.50 

 
$340.50 

 
$308.25 

 
$276.00 

  

2nd Payment due 
October 1st 

 
$80.00 

 
$80.00 

 
$80.00 

 
$80.00 

 
$80.00 

 
$80.00 

  

3rd Payment due 
November 1st 

 
$80.00 

 
$80.00 

 
$80.00 

 
$80.00 

 
$80.00 

 
$80.00 

  

4th Payment due 
December 1st 

 
$80.00 

 
$80.00 

 
$80.00 

 
$80.00 

 
$80.00 

 
$80.00 

 
 

 

                                      

Advanced Class Tuition          
Day Wednesday Friday  Saturday  PLEASE NOTE: 

# of Classes 18 Classes 17 Classes 16 Classes   There is a $35 fee for       

Total Tuition $688.50 $650.25 $612.00  returned checks. 

1st Payment due at 
Registration 

 
$343.50 

 
$305.25 

 
$267.00 

 *A $25 late fee will be Added 
after the 10th of the month 

2nd Payment due  
October 1st 

 
$115.00 

 
$115.00 

 
$115.00 

 Please see back for calendar. 

3rd Payment due 
November 1st 

 
$115.00 

 
$115.00 

 
$115.00 

  

4th Payment due 
December 1st 

 
$115.00 

 
$115.00 

 
$115.00 

  

 
Make-up Class Policy:  Make-up classes can be scheduled through our office. They are limited to the current session and cannot be carried over to the next 

session.  NO REFUNDS WILL BE GIVEN FOR MISSED CLASSES.                        **Over for Terrific Twos, Preschool and Kindergarten Programs 

INC. 
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                                                                                                                         2025 
Class Schedule                                  Classes begin September 8th            Fall Semester 

Terrific Twos and Preschool/Kindergarten Program Schedule 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

     Preschool 
Ages 3 – 5 
9:00 – 9:45 

     Terrific Two’s 
9:00 – 9:45 

 Preschool 
Ages 3 - 5 

3:05 – 3:50 
Start 9/16/25 

Preschool 
Ages 3 - 5 

3:05 – 3:50 
Start 9/17/25 

   

 

Preschool/Kindergarten       Terrific Twos 
Program Tuition Schedule                Program Tuition Schedule 

Day  
Tuesday 

 
Wednesday 

 
Saturday 

  
Saturday 

# of Classes 17 Classes 17 Classes 16 Classes  16 Classes 
Total Tuition $463.25 $463.25 $436.00  $436.00 

1st Payment due at 
Registration 

 
$223.25 

 
$223.25 

 
$196.00 

  
$196.00 

2nd Payment due 
October 1st 

 
$80.00 

 
$80.00 

 
$80.00 

  
$80.00 

3rd Payment due 
November 1st 

 
$80.00 

 
$80.00 

 
$80.00 

  
$80.00 

4th Payment due 
December 1st 

 
$80.00 

 
$80.00 

 
$80.00 

  
$80.00 

 
There is a $35 fee for returned checks. 
Make-up Class Policy: Make-up classes can be scheduled through our office. They are limited to the current session and cannot 
be carried over to the next session.  NO REFUNDS WILL BE GIVEN FOR MISSED CLASSES  

 

September 
S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30     
 

October 
S M T W T F S 

   1 2 3 4 

5 6 7 8 9 10 11 

12 13 14 15 16 17 18 

19 20 21 22 23 24 25 

26 27 28 29 30 31  

       
 

November 
S M T W T F S 

      1 

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 
 

December 
S M T W T F S 

 1 2 3 4 5 6 

7 8 9 10 11 12 13 

14 15 16 17 18 19 20 

21 22 23 24 25 26 27 

28 29 30 31    

       
 

January 
S M T W T F S 

    1 2 3 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 
 

 
**Over for Recreational 
Programs 

Gym closed in Red 

 

INC. 


